Spieltag 02. Februar 2025

KollwitzstraRe

EBT / Eintracht |
Oberschénew. Il

Hammerlingstralle
Schwarz Weil3 1l

: SpG FE /Hansa |l
: Schwarz Weil3 Il

: EBT / Eintracht Il

Tabelle nach dem 7. Spieltag

Schwarz Weil3 Il
EBT / Eintracht |
Oberschonew. lI
EBT / Eintracht Il
Schwarz Weif3 1l
FE / Hansa Il

oghwbhpE

Hilfspunkte
252:136
248:139
215:172
167:220
152:235
127:259

Erstellt von Dagmar Wolki

Ergebnisprotokoll Landesliga Damen

Ergebnis

4436 : 4298 40:15 3.0

Saison 2024/2025

4322 : 4297 33:22 3.0 2

4408 : 4176 38:17 3.0

Punkte
20:1
19:2
15:6
6:15
3:18
0:21

H.-P Pkt Erg. H/P Erg. H/P
SpG. EBT / Eintracht | : SpG FE 27 / Hansa ll

1 Birgit Omak 884 | 7 [Katrin Kruber 863 | 2
Andrea Fitzner 888 | 9 [Laura Fischer 817

3 Birgit Garrasch 848 Gabi Schulze 867 | 4

4 Kerstin Uth 893 | 10 [Nicole Goese 825 | 1

5 Ina Adams 887 | 8 [Jessica Drache 867 | 3

6 Jennifer Uth 884 | 6 [Kerstin Mundt 876 | 5
Ergebnis| 4436 Ergebnis| 4298

Hilfspunkte 40 Hilfspunkte 15

Punkte| 3 Punkte| O
Tabelle 7 02.02.2025




